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About 29 Servings
Net Wt. 32 oz (2 lb) 907 g   

WHEY 
PROTEIN
ISOLATE
SUPPORTS MUSCLE GROWTH & RECOVERY‡

Other Ingredients: natural cocoa 750 mg, natural and artificial 
flavor 700 mg, salt 550 mg, xanthan gum 210 mg, sucralose 
75 mg, acesulfame potassium 75 mg, sunflower lecithin.

Contains: Milk.

Manufactured by NutraBio Labs, Inc. 
564 Lincoln Blvd., Middlesex, NJ 08846 
(732-748-8606)

Processed in a facility and/or manufacturing line that 
also produces tree nuts, nuts and soy.

THIS PRODUCT IS SOLD BY WEIGHT NOT VOLUME. SOME 
SETTLING OF CONTENTS MAY HAVE OCCURRED. SERVING 
SCOOP INCLUDED. (MAY SETTLE TO THE BOTTOM DURING 
SHIPPING.) STORE IN A COOL DRY PLACE.

† †

Calories 120

Cholesterol  <5 mg <1%*

Total Carbohydrate  2 g <1%*

Protein  25 g 50%*

Calcium  130 mg 10%

Phosphorus  63 mg 5%

Magnesium  22 mg 5%

Sodium  260 mg 11%

Potassium  160 mg 3%

Whey Protein Isolate 28.74 g †
(CFM cross flow micro and ultra-filtered.)

* Percent Daily Values are based on a 2,000 calorie diet.
† Daily Value not established. 

Supplement Facts
Serving Size: 1 Scoop (31 g)
Servings Per Container: 29.2

Amount Per Serving % Daily Value

Suggested Use: Mix each scoop (included) with 5-6 ounces of water or 
beverage of choice. Vary the amount of liquid to meet your desired taste 
and consistency. Enjoy in the morning, post-workout or anytime you 
desire a high-quality, high-protein drink.

Warning: KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN. Consult your physician before use if you are 
pregnant, nursing, have a medical condition or are taking any medication. Discontinue use 
two weeks prior to surgery.

Contains 25 grams of complete protein per serving derived solely from Whey 
Protein Isolate. This supplement has NOT been amino or nitrogen spiked 
and contains NO whey concentrate or other lower quality proteins.‡

Shown is the typical amino acid profile per serving. All amino acids are 
naturally occurring in whey protein and may vary slightly between batches.

** Branched Chain Amino Acids

**

**
Tryptophan
Valine
Threonine
Isoleucine
Leucine
Lysine
Phenylalanine
Methionine

429mg
1233mg
1634mg
1501mg
2599mg
2599mg

777mg
536mg

Arginine
Cysteine
Tyrosine
Histidine
Proline

563mg
697mg
723mg
402mg

1473mg
429mgGlycine

2599mg
991mg

4582mg

1233mg

Aspartic Acid
Serine

Alanine

Glutamic Acid
(Glutamine Precursor)

**

FULL-DISCLOSURE PROTEIN

28.74g Delivering 25g
of Complete Protein

Whey Protein Isolate (WPI90) . . . . . . . . .

WARNING: Consuming this product can expose you to chemicals including lead, which are known to 
the State of California to cause birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to 
www.P65Warnings.ca.gov/food.

THE CLEANEST MOST DELICIOUS
PROTEIN ON THE PLANET!

PROTEIN SOURCE:
100% WHEY PROTEIN ISOLATE 

NO PROTEIN SPIKING

NO PROPRIETARY BLENDS

NO INFERIOR PROTEINS

NO ION EXCHANGED WHEY

NO ACID TREATED WHEY

MADE WITHOUT SOY OR GLUTEN

‡These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product 
is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease.

NOTICE: USE THIS PRODUCT AS A FOOD SUPPLEMENT ONLY. DO NOT USE FOR WEIGHT REDUCTION.
PROTEIN SUPPLEMENT


