Suggested Use: Mix each scoop (included) with 5-6 ounces of water or beverage of choice. Vary the amount of liquid to meet your desired taste and consistency. Enjoy in the morning, post-workout or anytime you desire a high-quality, high-protein drink.

Warning: KEEP OUT OF REACH OF CHILDREN. Consult your physician before use if you are pregnant, nursing, have a medical condition or are taking any medication. Discontinue use two weeks prior to surgery.

FULL-DISCLOSURE PROTEIN

Whey Protein Isolate (WPI90) 28.74g Delivering 25g of Complete Protein

Contains 25 grams of complete protein per serving derived solely from Whey Protein Isolate. This supplement has NOT been amino or nitrogen spiked and contains NO whey concentrate or other lower quality proteins.‡

Shown is the typical amino acid profile per serving. All amino acids are naturally occurring in whey protein and may vary slightly between batches.

Essential Amino Acids (EAAs)		Conditionally Essential Amino Acids (CAAs)		Nonessential Amino Acids (NAAs)	
Tryptophan	429mg	Arginine	563mg	Aspartic Acid	2599mg
Valine **	1233mg	Cysteine	697mg	Serine	991mg
Threonine	1634mg	Tyrosine	723mg	Glutamic Acid	4582mg
Isoleucine **	1501mg	Histidine	402mg	(Glutamine Precursor)	
Leucine **	2599mg	Proline	1473mg	Alanine	1233mg
Lysine	2599mg	Glycine	429mg		
Phenylalanine	777mg				
Methionine 536mg ** Branched Chain Amino Acids					





Supplement Facts Serving Size: 1 Scoop (31 g) Servings Per Container: 29.2 Amount Per Serving Calories 120 Cholesterol <5 mg Total Carbohvdrate 2 g Protein 25 g Calcium 130 mg Phosphorus 63 ma Magnesium 22 mg Sodium 260 ma Potassium 160 mg Whey Protein Isolate 28.74 g (CFM cross flow micro and ultra-filtered.) * Percent Daily Values are based on a 2.000 calorie diet. + Daily Value not established.

Other Ingredients: natural cocoa 750 mg, natural and artificial flavor 700 mg, salt 550 mg, xanthan gum 210 mg, sucralose 75 mg, acesulfame potassium 75 mg, sunflower lecithin.

Contains: Milk



Processed in a facility and/or manufacturing line that also produces tree nuts, nuts and soy.

THIS PRODUCT IS SOLD BY WEIGHT NOT VOLUME. SOME SETTLING OF CONTENTS MAY HAVE OCCURRED. SERVING SCOOP INCLUDED. (MAY SETTLE TO THE BOTTOM DURING

SHIPPING.) STORE IN A COOL DRY PLACE

% Daily Value

<1%*
<1%*
50%*
10%
5%
5%
11%
3%
†
0 colorio dict

Manufactured by NutraBio Labs, Inc



THE CLEANEST MOST DELICIOUS **PROTEIN ON THE PLANET!**

PROTEIN SOURCE: 100% WHEY PROTEIN ISOLATE

NO PROTEIN SPIKING NO PROPRIETARY BLENDS NO INFERIOR PROTEINS NO ION EXCHANGED WHEY NO ACID TREATED WHEY MADE WITHOUT SOY OR GLUTEN



‡These statements have not been evaluated by the Food and Drug Administration. This product is not intended to diagnose, treat, cure or prevent any disease

WARNING: Consuming this product can expose you to chemicals including lead, which are known to the State of California to cause birth defects or other reproductive harm. For more information go to www.P65Warnings.ca.gov/food